
Ergebnis

Typ Serienrennen

Vorgabe 4 Minuten

Modus Slot-Modus

Bester Lauf Bernd 28,44 R Lauf: 12 Spur: 1

Kurzergebnis

Rang Name Runden Zeit Bestzeit Lauf Spur in Runde

1 Bernd 109,44 16:00.00 8,457 9 3 4

2 Daniel Schneider 106,61 16:00.00 8,673 10 3 12

3 Jean-Pierre 105,56 16:00.00 8,659 11 3 4

4 Pepe 105,49 16:00.00 8,208 6 1 15

5 Artur Huber 101,88 16:00.00 8,744 11 1 14

6 Donald Tuch. 99,31 16:00.00 8,863 5 3 23

7 Klaus Amann 98,59 16:00.00 9,363 2 2 12

8 Guido Braun 97,84 16:00.00 9,482 3 3 25

9 Jorge 97,08 16:00.00 9,421 2 3 20

10 Sven Eberhard 96,9 16:00.00 9,352 4 1 18

11 Dennis Roithmaier 95,84 16:00.00 9,274 5 4 5

12 Jürgen Kriha 89,31 16:00.00 8,858 8 2 21

Details

Rang Name Lauf Spur Runden Zeit Bestzeit in Runde

1 Bernd 109,44 16:00.00

9 3 26 4:00.00 8,457 4

10 4 28 4:00.00 8,508 11

11 2 27 4:00.00 8,505 12

12 1 28,44 4:00.00 8,496 21

2 Daniel Schneider 106,61 16:00.00

9 1 26 4:00.00 8,763 2

10 3 27 4:00.00 8,673 12

11 4 26 4:00.00 8,803 24

12 2 27,61 4:00.00 8,696 15

3 Jean-Pierre 105,56 16:00.00

9 2 27 4:00.00 8,698 14

10 1 26 4:00.00 8,826 20

11 3 27 4:00.00 8,659 4

12 4 25,56 4:00.00 8,804 18

4 Pepe 105,49 16:00.00

5 2 26 4:00.00 8,714 19

6 1 26 4:00.00 8,208 15

7 3 27 4:00.00 8,86 7

8 4 26,49 4:00.00 9,002 23

5 Artur Huber 101,88 16:00.00

9 4 24 4:00.00 8,927 20

10 2 26 4:00.00 8,809 20

11 1 26 4:00.00 8,744 14

12 3 25,88 4:00.00 8,863 14

6 Donald Tuch. 99,31 16:00.00

5 3 25 4:00.00 8,863 23

6 4 25 4:00.00 9,128 10

7 2 25 4:00.00 9,173 15

8 1 24,31 4:00.00 9,273 17

7 Klaus Amann 98,59 16:00.00

1 4 24 4:00.00 9,598 19

2 2 25 4:00.00 9,363 12

3 1 24 4:00.00 9,546 12

4 3 25,59 4:00.00 9,454 7



8 Guido Braun 97,84 16:00.00

1 2 24 4:00.00 9,555 8

2 1 24 4:00.00 9,521 8

3 3 25 4:00.00 9,482 25

4 4 24,84 4:00.00 9,488 23

9 Jorge 97,08 16:00.00

1 1 24 4:00.00 9,484 21

2 3 24 4:00.00 9,421 20

3 4 24 4:00.00 9,578 14

4 2 25,08 4:00.00 9,458 24

10 Sven Eberhard 96,9 16:00.00

1 3 23 4:00.00 9,543 9

2 4 25 4:00.00 9,556 5

3 2 24 4:00.00 9,363 14

4 1 24,9 4:00.00 9,352 18

11 Dennis Roithmaier 95,84 16:00.00

5 4 24 4:00.00 9,274 5

6 2 23 4:00.00 9,56 9

7 1 24 4:00.00 9,412 22

8 3 24,84 4:00.00 9,448 13

12 Jürgen Kriha 89,31 16:00.00

5 1 20 4:00.00 9,949 7

6 3 23 4:00.00 9,884 13

7 4 23 4:00.00 10,039 19

8 2 23,31 4:00.00 8,858 21

Spurübersicht

1 2 3 4

Bernd 28,44R 27,00R 26,00R 28,00R

Daniel Schneider 26,00R 27,61R 27,00R 26,00R

Jean-Pierre 26,00R 27,00R 27,00R 25,56R

Pepe 26,00R 26,00R 27,00R 26,49R

Artur Huber 26,00R 26,00R 25,88R 24,00R

Donald Tuch. 24,31R 25,00R 25,00R 25,00R

Klaus Amann 24,00R 25,00R 25,59R 24,00R

Guido Braun 24,00R 24,00R 25,00R 24,84R

Jorge 24,00R 25,08R 24,00R 24,00R

Sven Eberhard 24,90R 24,00R 23,00R 25,00R

Dennis Roithmaier 24,00R 23,00R 24,84R 24,00R

Jürgen Kriha 20,00R 23,31R 23,00R 23,00R


